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2 » 30 2011

Bib Firstname Lastname Sex Finish
270 ryszard kobaylo male 00:38:03
303 scott watson male 00:41:34
8 Martin W Baten male 00:41:45

2 michael alexander male 00:43:44
83 micheal hession male 00:43:45
186 Maurice Prendergast male 00:44:12
291 kevin donnellan male 00:44:15
277 eoin mcquillan male 00:44:25
114 Patrick Mc Gee male 00:44:33
310 Nic Wright male 00:44:50
33 Alan Concannon male 00:45:07
285 betty walsh female 00:45:28
151 Claire Morrissey female 00:45:31
177 kevin ohora male 00:45:49
191 Paul Reynolds male 00:45:53
294 aisling Brennan female 00:45:54
293 tommy morrissey male 00:45:56
168 alex o' donovan male 00:46:00
115 Bryan Mc Hugh male 00:46:01
267 ross armstrong male 00:46:20
158 Damien Murphy male 00:46:25
179 Donnchadh O'Malley male 00:46:44
154 Eoghan Murphy male 00:46:53
182 Jennifer O'Reilly female 00:47:28
206 Jose Efrain Vargas male 00:47:39
66 Hannah Fothergill female 00:47:41
149 Pat Morrissey male 00:47:50
53 richard dunne male 00:48:11
59 Mary Faherty female 00:48:16
123 Terry McGinn male 00:48:20
302 bob hall male 00:48:29
131 Anton McMenamin male 00:48:33
97 Robert Kilkenny male 00:48:45

1 Helen Alexander female 00:48:54
141 moya MCNULTY female 00:48:55
52 Peig Dunne female 00:48:58
105 Darran Lovely male 00:49:04
269 brian o'leary male 00:49:14



Bib
126
17
101
266
162
54
166
184
129
35
79
164
188
290
178
295
143
103
167
306
36
274
78
140
120
180
212
55
132
144
137
122
296
99
125
134
109
40
30
76
187
169
20

Firsthame

Keith
Sean
Jacco
nigel
keith
Roger
Manus
Ronan
Roisin
patrick
Brian
Bernard
Seamus
Nicola
Declan
peter
JOHNNY
JP
Stephen
shane
Thomas
niamh
Peter
ANTON
Neil
David
Fiona
Patricia
Steve
Mike
Paul
Martin
tina
Grace
PAUL
Deborah
Colin
Claire
Philip
Helen
natalija
Dave
Eve

ACHILL ISTAND 20K

» 30

Lastname
McGreal
Broderick
Levits
armstrong
o brien
Eigenheer
O Donnell
O'Reilly
McLoughlin
conway
Hendricken
O Connell
Quinn
varini
O'Malley
bourke
MELLETT
Loftus
O Donnell
O'Connor
Conway
cleary
Heatley
MCNULTY
McCole
O'Malley
ward
Ellis
McMorrow
Moclair
McNamara
McGing
conway
Lavelle
MCGOVERN
McNamara
Mac Guinness
Crowe
Cohen
Grealis
prokopvitsj
O Leary
Buckley

2011

Sex
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
female
male
male
male
male
female
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
female
male
male
male
male
female
female
male
male
male
male
female
female
male
female
male
female
male
female
female
male
female

Finish
00:49:36
00:50:01
00:50:09
00:50:09
00:50:20
00:50:21
00:50:21
00:50:24
00:50:27
00:50:33
00:50:38
00:50:40
00:50:52
00:50:54
00:50:56
00:50:58
00:51:16
00:51:19
00:51:23
00:51:24
00:51:28
00:51:33
00:51:40
00:51:43
00:52:04
00:52:04
00:52:32
00:52:41
00:52:52
00:53:05
00:53:08
00:53:15
00:53:19
00:53:34
00:53:44
00:53:44
00:54:03
00:54:07
00:54:11
00:54:25
00:54:25
00:54:26
00:54:27



2 » 30 2011

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Sex Finish

82 41 Michael Cryan male 00:54:34
83 70 Nadia Ghalayini female 00:54:35
84 7 Michelle Barron female 00:54:52
85 29 David Chambers male 00:54:52
86 136 Catherine McNamara female 00:54:52
87 273 eoghan cleary male 00:54:52
88 308 catherine morris female 00:54:58
89 82 Brian Hensey male 00:55:05
90 205 Mark Thackwell male 00:55:12
91 14 MARTHA BRACKEN female 00:55:29
92 65 Patricia Foley female 00:55:36
93 276 eleanor troy female 00:55:44
94 37 Sarah Conway female 00:55:46
95 50 Jillian Doyle female 00:55:47
96 27 Kenneth Carroll male 00:55:50
97 311 miceal mcvann male 00:55:51
98 84 emma hickey female 00:55:55
99 192 moira roberts female 00:55:59
100 146 Nicola Moore female 00:56:00
101 199 david smith male 00:56:02
102 289 leo allen male 00:56:13
103 18 John Brogan male 00:56:23
104 304 fergus morrissey male 00:56:41
105 196 Ken Seymour male 00:56:55
106 116 Adrian Mc Loughlin male 00:57:04
107 32 Dermot Conaty male 00:57:10
108 89 john keane male 00:57:11
109 312 caroline McLoughlin female 00:57:12
110 292 kristin brown female 00:57:15
111 130 Deirdre McMahon female 00:57:20
112 22 Paul Burke male 00:57:26
113 268 michelle mccarthy female 00:57:31
114 275 brian balfe male 00:57:42
115 118 Gerry Mc Teigue male 00:57:46
116 13 MALCOLM BRACKEN male 00:57:48
117 45 Suzanne de Foubert female 00:57:49
118 157 Eoghan Murphy male 00:57:49
119 15 Pauline Bray female 00:57:53
120 6 sinead barrett female 00:57:56
121 173 Camille O'Connor female 00:58:11
122 204 Philipp Telsemeyer male 00:58:12

123 38 Jessica Matilda Cooke male 00:58:20



124

51

Bib
150
21
161
72
128
300

47
208
142
127
110
195
297
189
203

62
139

56
183
165

61

48
298
156

26

87

80
163
272
190

86
106
305

42

81

25
176
193

43
299

Al

Firstname
enda
Aoife
Helen
Olivia
Paul
cathal
Marie
Ciara
Noel
Joseph
Diarmuid
Nicola
Ben
elaine
Niamh
Geraldine
Grace
Anita
Michael J.
Aine
Maud
catherina
gina
lars
Paula
John
Noreen
Marie Claire
Declan
ruth
Myra
Ronan
elva
frainc
Aisling
Mairead
Maureen
Angela
Graeme
Teresa
kerstin

Dunne

ACHILL ISTAND 20K

» 30

Lasthame
morrissey
Burke
Noud
Gilmartin
McLoughlin
murray
Baten
Dolan
Wallace
Mee
McGuinness
Maguire
Saw
hollowed
Raftery
Sweeney
Farrell
McNamara Doyle
Fadian
O'Reilly
O Connor
Farrell
douglas
stalsberg
Murphy
Calvey
Johnston
Hendricken
O Connell
mcgettrick
Reddington
Hynes
lovely
o'domhnaill
Cumiskey
Hennessu
Cafferkey
O'Farrell
Ross
Daly
pohl

male

2011

Sex
male
female
female
female
male
male
female
female
male
male
male
female
male
female
female
female
female
female
male
female
female
female
female
male
female
male
female
female
male
female
female
male
female
male
female
female
female
female
male
female
female

00:58:28

Finish
00:58:32
00:58:36
00:58:41
00:58:46
00:58:46
00:58:59
00:59:02
00:59:06
00:59:06
00:59:13
00:59:19
00:59:24
00:59:49
00:59:49
00:59:52
00:59:54
01:00:13
01:00:16
01:00:17
01:00:17
01:00:38
01:00:41
01:00:56
01:01:02
01:01:10
01:01:22
01:01:26
01:01:40
01:01:45
01:02:10
01:02:40
01:02:44
01:02:58
01:02:58
01:03:06
01:03:26
01:03:42
01:03:55
01:03:56
01:04:29
01:05:21



166
167

201
16

Bib
207
210
88
301
77
111
153
119
197
279
64
181
10
117
108
280
152
278
145
94
113
107
175
100
213
63
214
104
211
44
200
23
85
135
307

11
313
98
93

Gemma
Susie

Firsthame

Maren
Laura
Angela
emer
aoife
monika
sean
Yvonne
Mary
eleanor
Neil
Caroline
Melanie
Joanna
Tamsin
Sarah
eilis
john
Lisa
Sorsha
Aisling
Imogen
Mary
Leevi
Jenni
Deirdre
Claire
Josph
Janna
Claire
daniel
Marina
susan
Mary
john
Valeria
Nessa
Claire
simon
Mary

Solon
Brennan

ACHILL ISTAND 20K

Lasthame
Voss
Walton
Kane
coonan
hamilton
malone
moynihan
McCabe
Sheridan
howard
Feeney
O'Reilly
Blake
Mc Teigue
Lyons
Hynes

Morrissey/Sullivan

ward
molan
Kennedy
Masterson
Lyons
O'Dwyer
Lemmetty
Whelan
Feely
Wynne
Loughrey
Walvoort
Davis
smith’
Burke
hough
McNamara
vaughan
Amador
Boland
Walsh
langton
Kelly

female
female

2011

Sex
female
female
female
female
female
female

male
female
female
female

male
female
female
female
female
female
female
male
female
female
female
female
female
male
female
female
male
male
female
female
male
female
female
female
male
female
female
female
male
female

01:06:00
01:06:01

Finish
01:06:23
01:06:44
01:07:00
01:07:04
01:07:24
01:09:34
01:09:49
01:09:51
01:09:51
01:09:55
01:10:07
01:10:19
01:10:29
01:10:51
01:11:12
01:12:04
01:13:04
01:13:19
01:13:49
01:14:12
01:14:53
01:15:02
01:15:38
01:16:22
01:17:39
01:18:05
01:18:14
01:19:06
01:19:09
01:21:12
01:21:12
01:24:27
01:24:27
01:26:17
01:30:48
01:32:55
01:37:15
01:37:15
01:39:45
01:44:03



208 5 roser barcelo female 01:46:54
209 159 Adrian Navarro male 01:46:54



