

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Bib</u>	<u>Firstname</u>	<u>Lastname</u>	<u>Sex</u>	<u>Finish</u>
1	270	ryszard	kobaylo	male	00:38:03
2	303	scott	watson	male	00:41:34
3	8	Martin W	Baten	male	00:41:45
4	2	michael	alexander	male	00:43:44
5	83	micheal	hession	male	00:43:45
6	186	Maurice	Prendergast	male	00:44:12
7	291	kevin	donnellan	male	00:44:15
8	277	eoin	mcquillan	male	00:44:25
9	114	Patrick	Mc Gee	male	00:44:33
10	310	Nic	Wright	male	00:44:50
11	33	Alan	Concannon	male	00:45:07
12	285	betty	walsh	female	00:45:28
13	151	Claire	Morrissey	female	00:45:31
14	177	kevin	ohora	male	00:45:49
15	191	Paul	Reynolds	male	00:45:53
16	294	aisling	Brennan	female	00:45:54
17	293	tommy	morrissey	male	00:45:56
18	168	alex	o' donovan	male	00:46:00
19	115	Bryan	Mc Hugh	male	00:46:01
20	267	ross	armstrong	male	00:46:20
21	158	Damien	Murphy	male	00:46:25
22	179	Donnchadh	O'Malley	male	00:46:44
23	154	Eoghan	Murphy	male	00:46:53
24	182	Jennifer	O'Reilly	female	00:47:28
25	206	Jose Efrain	Vargas	male	00:47:39
26	66	Hannah	Fothergill	female	00:47:41
27	149	Pat	Morrissey	male	00:47:50
28	53	richard	dunne	male	00:48:11
29	59	Mary	Faherty	female	00:48:16
30	123	Terry	McGinn	male	00:48:20
31	302	bob	hall	male	00:48:29
32	131	Anton	McMenamin	male	00:48:33
33	97	Robert	Kilkenny	male	00:48:45
34	1	Helen	Alexander	female	00:48:54
35	141	moya	MCNULTY	female	00:48:55
36	52	Peig	Dunne	female	00:48:58
37	105	Darran	Lovely	male	00:49:04
38	269	brian	o'leary	male	00:49:14

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Bib</u>	<u>Firstname</u>	<u>Lastname</u>	<u>Sex</u>	<u>Finish</u>
39	126	Keith	McGreal	male	00:49:36
40	17	Sean	Broderick	male	00:50:01
41	101	Jacco	Levits	male	00:50:09
42	266	nigel	armstrong	male	00:50:09
43	162	keith	o brien	male	00:50:20
44	54	Roger	Eigenheer	male	00:50:21
45	166	Manus	O Donnell	male	00:50:21
46	184	Ronan	O'Reilly	male	00:50:24
47	129	Roisin	McLoughlin	female	00:50:27
48	35	patrick	conway	male	00:50:33
49	79	Brian	Hendricken	male	00:50:38
50	164	Bernard	O Connell	male	00:50:40
51	188	Seamus	Quinn	male	00:50:52
52	290	Nicola	varini	female	00:50:54
53	178	Declan	O'Malley	male	00:50:56
54	295	peter	bourke	male	00:50:58
55	143	JOHNNY	MELLETT	male	00:51:16
56	103	J P	Loftus	male	00:51:19
57	167	Stephen	O Donnell	male	00:51:23
58	306	shane	O'Connor	male	00:51:24
59	36	Thomas	Conway	male	00:51:28
60	274	niamh	cleary	female	00:51:33
61	78	Peter	Heatley	male	00:51:40
62	140	ANTON	MCNULTY	male	00:51:43
63	120	Neil	McCole	male	00:52:04
64	180	David	O'Malley	male	00:52:04
65	212	Fiona	ward	female	00:52:32
66	55	Patricia	Ellis	female	00:52:41
67	132	Steve	McMorrow	male	00:52:52
68	144	Mike	Moclair	male	00:53:05
69	137	Paul	McNamara	male	00:53:08
70	122	Martin	McGing	male	00:53:15
71	296	tina	conway	female	00:53:19
72	99	Grace	Lavelle	female	00:53:34
73	125	PAUL	MCGOVERN	male	00:53:44
74	134	Deborah	McNamara	female	00:53:44
75	109	Colin	Mac Guinness	male	00:54:03
76	40	Claire	Crowe	female	00:54:07
77	30	Philip	Cohen	male	00:54:11
78	76	Helen	Grealis	female	00:54:25
79	187	natalija	prokopvitsj	female	00:54:25
80	169	Dave	O Leary	male	00:54:26
81	20	Eve	Buckley	female	00:54:27
	-	-	,		

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Bib</u>	<u>Firstname</u>	<u>Lastname</u>	<u>Sex</u>	<u>Finish</u>
82	41	Michael	Cryan	male	00:54:34
83	70	Nadia	Ghalayini	female	00:54:35
84	7	Michelle	Barron	female	00:54:52
85	29	David	Chambers	male	00:54:52
86	136	Catherine	McNamara	female	00:54:52
87	273	eoghan	cleary	male	00:54:52
88	308	catherine	morris	female	00:54:58
89	82	Brian	Hensey	male	00:55:05
90	205	Mark	Thackwell	male	00:55:12
91	14	MARTHA	BRACKEN	female	00:55:29
92	65	Patricia	Foley	female	00:55:36
93	276	eleanor	troy	female	00:55:44
94	37	Sarah	Conway	female	00:55:46
95	50	Jillian	Doyle	female	00:55:47
96	27	Kenneth	Carroll	male	00:55:50
97	311	miceal	mcvann	male	00:55:51
98	84	emma	hickey	female	00:55:55
99	192	moira	roberts	female	00:55:59
100	146	Nicola	Moore	female	00:56:00
101	199	david	smith	male	00:56:02
102	289	leo	allen	male	00:56:13
103	18	John	Brogan	male	00:56:23
104	304	fergus	morrissey	male	00:56:41
105	196	Ken	Seymour	male	00:56:55
106	116	Adrian	Mc Loughlin	male	00:57:04
107	32	Dermot	Conaty	male	00:57:10
108	89	john	keane	male	00:57:11
109	312	caroline	McLoughlin	female	00:57:12
110	292	kristin	brown	female	00:57:15
111	130	Deirdre	McMahon	female	00:57:20
112	22	Paul	Burke	male	00:57:26
113	268	michelle	mccarthy	female	00:57:31
114	275	brian	balfe	male	00:57:42
115	118	Gerry	Mc Teigue	male	00:57:46
116	13	MALCOLM	BRACKEN	male	00:57:48
117	45	Suzanne	de Foubert	female	00:57:49
118	157	Eoghan	Murphy	male	00:57:49
119	15	Pauline	Bray	female	00:57:53
120	6	sinead	barrett	female	00:57:56
121	173	Camille	O'Connor	female	00:58:11
122	204	Philipp	Telsemeyer	male	00:58:12
123	38	Jessica Matilda	Cooke	male	00:58:20

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Bib</u>	<u>Firstname</u>	<u>Lastname</u>	<u>Sex</u>	<u>Finish</u>
125	150	enda	morrissey	male	00:58:32
126	21	Aoife	Burke	female	00:58:36
127	161	Helen	Noud	female	00:58:41
128	72	Olivia	Gilmartin	female	00:58:46
129	128	Paul	McLoughlin	male	00:58:46
130	300	cathal	murray	male	00:58:59
131	9	Marie	Baten	female	00:59:02
132	47	Ciara	Dolan	female	00:59:06
133	208	Noel	Wallace	male	00:59:06
134	142	Joseph	Mee	male	00:59:13
135	127	Diarmuid	McGuinness	male	00:59:19
136	110	Nicola	Maguire	female	00:59:24
137	195	Ben	Saw	male	00:59:49
138	297	elaine	hollowed	female	00:59:49
139	189	Niamh	Raftery	female	00:59:52
140	203	Geraldine	Sweeney	female	00:59:54
141	62	Grace	Farrell	female	01:00:13
142	139	Anita	McNamara Doyle	female	01:00:16
143	56	Michael J.	Fadian	male	01:00:17
144	183	Aine	O'Reilly	female	01:00:17
145	165	Maud	O Connor	female	01:00:38
146	61	catherina	Farrell	female	01:00:41
147	48	gina	douglas	female	01:00:56
148	298	lars	stalsberg	male	01:01:02
149	156	Paula	Murphy	female	01:01:10
150	26	John	Calvey	male	01:01:22
151	87	Noreen	Johnston	female	01:01:26
152	80	Marie Claire	Hendricken	female	01:01:40
153	163	Declan	O Connell	male	01:01:45
154	272	ruth	mcgettrick	female	01:02:10
155	190	Myra	Reddington	female	01:02:40
156	86	Ronan	Hynes	male	01:02:44
157	106	elva	lovely	female	01:02:58
158	305	frainc	o'domhnaill	male	01:02:58
159	42	Aisling	Cumiskey	female	01:03:06
160	81	Mairead	Hennessu	female	01:03:26
161	25	Maureen	Cafferkey	female	01:03:42
162	176	Angela	O'Farrell	female	01:03:55
163	193	Graeme	Ross	male	01:03:56
164	43	Teresa	Daly	female	01:04:29
165	299	kerstin	pohl	female	01:05:21

166	201	Gemma	Solon	female	01:06:00
167	16	Susie	Brennan	female	01:06:01

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Bib</u>	<u>Firstname</u>	<u>Lastname</u>	<u>Sex</u>	<u>Finish</u>
168	207	Maren	Voss	female	01:06:23
169	210	Laura	Walton	female	01:06:44
170	88	Angela	Kane	female	01:07:00
171	301	emer	coonan	female	01:07:04
172	77	aoife	hamilton	female	01:07:24
173	111	monika	malone	female	01:09:34
174	153	sean	moynihan	male	01:09:49
175	119	Yvonne	McCabe	female	01:09:51
176	197	Mary	Sheridan	female	01:09:51
177	279	eleanor	howard	female	01:09:55
178	64	Neil	Feeney	male	01:10:07
179	181	Caroline	O'Reilly	female	01:10:19
180	10	Melanie	Blake	female	01:10:29
181	117	Joanna	Mc Teigue	female	01:10:51
182	108	Tamsin	Lyons	female	01:11:12
183	280	Sarah	Hynes	female	01:12:04
184	152	eilis	Morrissey/Sullivan	female	01:13:04
185	278	john	ward	male	01:13:19
186	145	Lisa	molan	female	01:13:49
187	94	Sorsha	Kennedy	female	01:14:12
188	113	Aisling	Masterson	female	01:14:53
189	107	Imogen	Lyons	female	01:15:02
190	175	Mary	O'Dwyer	female	01:15:38
191	100	Leevi	Lemmetty	male	01:16:22
192	213	Jenni	Whelan	female	01:17:39
193	63	Deirdre	Feely	female	01:18:05
194	214	Claire	Wynne	male	01:18:14
195	104	Josph	Loughrey	male	01:19:06
196	211	Janna	Walvoort	female	01:19:09
197	44	Claire	Davis	female	01:21:12
198	200	daniel	smith`	male	01:21:12
199	23	Marina	Burke	female	01:24:27
200	85	susan	hough	female	01:24:27
201	135	Mary	McNamara	female	01:26:17
202	307	john	vaughan	male	01:30:48
203	4	Valeria	Amador	female	01:32:55
204	11	Nessa	Boland	female	01:37:15
205	313	Claire	Walsh	female	01:37:15
206	98	simon	langton	male	01:39:45
207	93	Mary	Kelly	female	01:44:03

 208
 5
 roser
 barcelo
 female
 01:46:54

 209
 159
 Adrian
 Navarro
 male
 01:46:54